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Total

N

CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
CARLETON PLACE TOWN
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

903690133
903690133
1.046839089
.807487452
903717438
.984105239
984105239
981004478
981004478
.718887480
.718887480
.807474136
921973533
.807474136
903690133
903690133
921973533
17
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